

CERTIFICATE

Management system as per

DIN EN ISO 14001:2015

The Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization

Hutchinson Industries Inc. **460 Southard Street Trenton, NJ 08638 United States**

Operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of ISO 14001:2015 and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate

Scope

Design, Manufacture, Sale and Distribution of Custom Wheels, Molded Rubber Products, Custom Tire Wheel Assemblies and Specialty Machined Parts

Certificate Registration No. 44 104 20560005 Audit report No.

23-5942

2024-02-10 Valid from Valid until 2027-02-09

Leann Minamino

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Salem, 2024-02-08

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Am TÜV1

45307 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com





TÜVNORD

ΑΝΝΕΧ

to Certificate Registration No. 44 104 20560005 DIN EN ISO 14001:2015

Hutchinson Industries Inc. 460 Southard Street Trenton, NJ 08638 United States

Certificate Registration No.	Location	Scope
44 104 20560005-	Hutchinson Industries, Inc. 460 Southard Street Trenton, NJ 08638 United States	Design, Manufacture, Sale and Distribution of Custom Wheels, Molded Rubber Products, Custom Tire Wheel Assemblies and Specialty Machined Parts
44 104 20560005-001	Hutchinson Industries, Inc. 250 Ewing Street Trenton, NJ 08609 United States	Design, Manufacture of Custom Wheels and Specialty Machined Parts
44 10 420560005-002	Hutchinson Industries, Inc. 106-108 Mulberry Street Trenton, NJ 08638 United States	Manufacture of Molded Rubber Products
44 104 20560005-003	Hutchinson Industries, Inc. 578 Perry Street Trenton, NJ 08609 United States	Laboratory Testing of Custom Wheels, Molded Rubber Products, Custom Tire Wheel Assemblies
44 104 20560005-004	Hutchinson Industries, Inc. 63 North Olden Avenue Trenton, NJ 08638	Manufacture and Distribution of Custom Wheels, Rubber Molded Products, and Custom Tire Wheel Assemblies
End of List	United States	
Deann Minamia	10	
Deann Minamir Certification Body		Salem, 2024-02-08
at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH		

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Am TÜV 1

45307 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com



